3.E. Summit Attendee List

109



Androsky, Anthony

SAE International

400 Commonwealth Dr.
Warrendale, PA 15096-0001
Phone: 724-772-8557

Fax: 724-776-0243

Email: androsky(@sae.org

Babcock, Michael

Johnson Matthey

Gas Processing Technology
434 Devon Park Dr.

Wayne, PA 19087

Phone: 610-971-3117

Fax: 610-254-5345

Email: babcomd@jmusa.com

Barracca, Thomas

Long Island Power Authority (LIPA)

175 East Old Country Rd.
Hicksville, NY 11801
Phone: 516-545-5719
Fax: 516-545-5248

Email: tbarracca@keyspanenergy.com

Bassett, David
U.S. Department of Energy

Office of Power Technologies EE-16

Bayles, Gary

SatCon Technology Corp.

1745A West Nursery Rd., MS 4018
Linthicum, MD 21090

Phone: 410-694-8046

Fax: 410-859-1702

Email: gary_bayles@smtp.satc.com

Bernadowski, Timothy

Dominion Virginia Power

120 Tredegar Street

Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: 804-819-2814

Fax: 804-819-2832

Email: timothy_bernadowski@dom.com

Berry, Charles

Gas Technology Institute

1700 S. Mount Prospect Rd.

Des Plaines, IL 60018-1804

Phone: 516-868-6284

Fax: 516-868-3186

Email: charles.berry(@gastechnology.org

Blankenhorn, Diane

Long Island Power Authority (LIPA)
175 East Old Country Rd.
Hicksville, NY 11801

Office of Energy Efficiency & Renewable Energy Phone: 516-545-3135

1000 Independence Avenue, SW

Washington, DC 20585
Phone: 202-586-7943
Fax: 202-586-2176

Email: david.bassett@ee.doe.gov

Batal, John

Nuvera Fuel Cells

35 Acorn Park

Cambridge, MA 02140
Phone: 617-498-6159

Fax: 617-498-6656

Email: batal.j@nuvera.com

Fax: 516-545-5248
Email: dblankenhorn@keyspanenergy.com

Borbely-Bartis, Anne-Marie

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585

Phone: 202-586-5196

Fax: 202-586-5860

Email: am.borbely@pnl.gov

110


mailto:androsky@sae.org
mailto:babcomd@jmusa.com
mailto:tbarracca@keyspanenergy.com
mailto:david.bassitt@ee.doe.gov
mailto:batal.j@nuvera.com
mailto:gary_bayles@smtp.satc.com
mailto:timothy_bernadowski@dom.com
mailto:charles.berry@gastechnology.org
mailto:dblankenhorn@keyspanenergy.com
mailto:am.borbely@pnl.gov

Brewer, Dan

Energetics

7164 Gateway Dr.

Columbia, MD 21046

Phone: 410-290-0370

Fax: 410-290-0377

Email: dbrewer@energetics.com

Bunk, Kenneth

American Express TBS

975 Rustling Oaks Dr.
Millersville, MD 21204
Phone: 410-729-9360

Fax: 410-729-9362

Email: kenbunk(@earthlink.net

Burnette, Bob

Dominion Virginia Power

2400 Grayland Avenue
Richmond, VA 23220

Phone: 804-257-4024

Fax: 804-257-4003

Email: robert_burnette@dom.com

Bushmelov, Eugene

Nuvera Fuel Cells

35 Acorn Park

Cambridge, MA 02140

Phone: 617-498-6679

Fax: 617-498-6656

Email: bushmelov.e@nuvera.com

Butcher, Dr. Thomas A
Brookhaven National Laboratory
Bldg. 526, 12 N. Sixth Street
Upton, NY 11973-5000

Phone: 631-344-7916

Fax:

Email: butcher@bnl.gov

Comtois, Serge

H Power

6140 Henri-Bourrassa Cuest
St. Laurent, QC H4R 3A6
CANADA

Phone: 514-956-8932

Fax: 514-956-5426

Email: scomtois@hpower.ca

Connelly, Eugene

Avista Labs Inc.

29 Throggs Neck Blvd.

Bronx, NY 10465

Phone: 718-824-0843

Fax: 718-824-2595

Email: gconnelly@avistalabs.com

Conover, Dave

Chief Executive Officer
National Evaluation Services
5203 Leesburg Pike, Suite 708
Falls Church, VA 22041-3401
Phone: 703-931-2187

Fax: 703-931-6505

Email: DConover@nateval.org

Cuthbert, D. F. (Dave)

Kinectrics, Inc.

800 Kipling Avenue, KR222
Toronto, ON MS8Z 6C4

CANADA

Phone: 416-207-6270

Fax: 416-207-5551

Email: dave.cuthbert@kinectrics.com

Davis, Mark W.

NIST

100 Bureau Dr., Bldg. 226
Room B320, MS 8632
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-8632
Phone: 301-975-6433

Fax: 301-975-5433

Email: mark.davis@nist.gov

111


mailto:dbrewer@energetics.com
mailto:kenbunk@earthlink.net
mailto:robert_burnette@dom.com
mailto:bushmelov.e@nuvera.com
mailto:butcher@bnl.gov
mailto:scomtois@hpower.ca
mailto:gcpnnelly@avistalabs.com
mailto:DConover@nateval.org
mailto:dave.cuthbert@kinectrics.com
mailto:mark.davis@nist.gov

Davis, Mike

Avista Labs Inc.

15913 E. Euclid Avenue
Spokane, WA 99216

Phone: 509-228-6685

Fax: 509-228-6511

Email: mdavis@avistalabs.com

Deardorf, Margaret

Metallic Power, Inc.

2320 Camino Vida Roble

Carlsbad, CA 92009

Phone: 760-476-8000

Fax: 760-476-8080

Email: margaret.deardorf@metallicpower.com

DePrisco, Salvatore
Johnson Matthey

Gas Processing Technology
434 Devon Park Dr.
Wayne, PA 19087

Phone: 610-254-5343

Fax: 610-254-5345

Email: depris@jmusa.com

Ducey, Roch

US Army Corps of Engineers
2902 Newmark Dr.

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 217-352-6511 ext. 7444
Fax: 217-373-6740

Email: r-ducey@cecer.army.mil

Ellis, Mike

Virginia Tech
Mechanical Engineering
MS 0238

Blacksburg, VA 24061
Phone: 540-231-9102
Fax: 540-231-9100
Email: mwellis@vt.edu

Emmitte, John

Propane Council

1776 K Street NW, Suite 204
Washington, DC 20006

Phone: 202-452-8975

Fax: 202-452-9054

Email: john.emmitte(@propanecouncil.org

Farrar, Leslie

University of Illinois at Chicago
851 S. Morgan Street

(M/C 156) 12th Floor SEO
Chicago, IL 60607-7054
Phone: 312-413-3835

Fax: 312-996-5620

Email: lfarrar@uic.edu

Fiskum, Ron

U.S. Department of Energy

1000 Independence Avenue, SW
EE-41, MS 6A-116

Washington, DC 20585

Phone: 202-586-9154

Fax: 202-586-5557

Email: ronald.fiskum@ee.doe.gov

George, Ranji

South Coast Air Quality Management Division
21865 E. Copley Dr.

Diamond Bar, CA 91765

Phone: 909-396-3255

Fax: 909-396-3252

Email: rgeorge@aqmd.gov

Grant, Jeff

Ballard Power Systems
9000 Glenlyon Parkway
Burnaby, BC V5Y 158
CANADA

Phone: 604-453-3578

Fax: 604-412-4700

Email: jefgra@ballard.com

112


mailto:mdavis@avistalab.com
mailto:margaret.deardorf@metallicpower.com
mailto:depris@jmusa.com
mailto:r-ducey@cecer.army.mil
mailto:mwellis@vt.edu
mailto:john.emmitte@propanecouncil.org
mailto:lfarrar@uic.edu
mailto:RONALD.FISKUM@ee.doe.gov
mailto:rgeorge@aqmd.gov
mailto:jefgra@ballard.com

Guha, Manoj K.

American Electric Power

1 Riverside Plaza
Columbus, OH 43215-2373
Phone: 614-223-1285

Fax: 614-223-1292

Email: mkguha@aep.com

Haber, Steven

P.O. Box 1314

Commack, NY 11725
Phone: 631-493-0434
Fax:

Email: sellfcells@aol.com

Hammel, Carol

National Renewable Energy Laboratory (NREL)
901 D Street SW, Suite 930

Washington, DC 20024

Phone: 202-646-5052

Fax: 202-646-7780

Email: carol-hammel@nrel.gov

Harris, Valerie

City Public Service

P.O.Box 1771

San Antonio, TX 78296-1771
Phone: 210-353-3799

Fax: 210-353-3012

Email: vvharris@cps-satx.com

Haught, Debbie

U.S. Department of Energy

Office of Power Technologies
1000 Independence Avenue SW
Washington, DC 20585

Phone: 202-586-2211

Fax: 202-586-1640

Email: debbie.haught@hq.doe.gov

Hewett, Russell

National Renewable Energy Laboratory (NREL)
1617 Cole Boulevard

Golden, CO 80401

Phone: 303-384-7463

Fax: 303-384-7495

Email: russell_hewett@nrel.gov

Hillman, Tim

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
3180 George Washington Way

MS K6-10

Richland, WA 99352

Phone: 509-375-3619

Fax: 509-372-4990

Email: timothy.hillman@pnl.gov

Hinrichs, Doug

D&R International

1300 Spring Street, Suite 500
Silver Spring, MD 20910
Phone: 301-588-0854

Fax: 301-588-0854

Email: doug@drintl.com

Hock, Jane

SAE International

400 Commonwealth Dr.
Warrendale, PA 15096-0001
Phone: 724-772-7141

Fax: 724-776-3393

Email: jhock(@sae.org

Holcomb, Franklin H.

US Army Corps of Engineers

2902 Newmark Dr.

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 217-352-6511 ext. 7412

Fax: 217-373-6740

Email: franklin.h.holcomb@erdc.usace.army.mil

113


mailto:mkguha@aep.com
mailto:sellfcells@aol.com
mailto:carol-hammel@nrel.gov
mailto:vvharris@cps-satx.com
mailto:debbie.haught@ee.gov
mailto:russell_hewett@nrel.gov
mailto:timothy.hillman@pnl.gov
mailto:doug@drintl.com
mailto:jhock@sae.org
mailto:franklin.h.holcomb@erdc.usace.army.mil

Holmes, Dave

Avista Labs Inc.

15913 E. Euclid Avenue
Spokane, WA 99216

Phone: 509-228-6582

Fax: 509-228-6511

Email: dholmes@avistalabs.com

Howell, David

U.S. Department of Commerce
Technology Administration

14th Street & Constitution Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20230

Phone: 202-482-6263

Fax: 202-482-6275

Email: david.howell@ta.doc.gov

Ignazzitto, Frank

Avista Labs Inc.

15913 E. Euclid Avenue

Spokane, WA 99216

Phone: 509-228-6602

Fax: 509-228-6511

Email: fignazzitto@avistalabs.com

Jarcho, Robert

U.S. Department of Interior

1849 C Street NW, MS 5512
Washington, DC 20240

Phone: 202-208-3329

Fax: 202-208-6301

Email: robert_jarcho@ios.doi.gov

Jarnagin, Ron

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
2400 Stevens Dr., MS K5-16
Richland, WA 99352

Phone: 509-375-3813

Fax: 509-375-3614

Email: Ron.jarnagin@pnl.gov

Jones, Harry

Underwriters Laboratories

333 Pfingsten Rd.

Northbrook, IL 60062

Phone: 847-664-2948

Fax: 847-509-6225

Email: harry.p.jones@us.ul.com

Kukucha, Stephen

Ballard Power Systems
9000 Glenlyon Parkway
Burnaby, BC V5] 5J9
CANADA

Phone: 604-453-3633

Fax: 604-412-3100

Email: stekuk@ballard.com

Kenyon, Clarence

CSC Advanced Marine Center
1725 Jefterson-Davis Highway
Arlington, VA 22202

Phone: 703-413-9200

Fax: 703-413-0201

Email: ckenyon@csc.com

Khersonsky, Dr. Yuri

L-3 Communications SPD Technologies
901 East Ball Rd.

Anaheim, CA 92805

Phone: 714-956-9200

Fax: 714-778-3689

Email: yuri.khersonsky@1-3COM.com

Kinzey, Bruce

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
901 D Street SW, Suite 900
Washington, DC 20024

Phone: 202-646-5231

Fax: 202-646-7825

Email: bruce.kinzey@pnl.gov

114


mailto:dholmes@avistalabs.com
mailto:david.howell@ta.doc.gov
mailto:fignazzitto@avistalabs.com
mailto:robert.jarcho@ios.doi.gov
mailto:Ron.jarnagin@pnl.gov
mailto:harry.p.jones@us.ul.com
mailto:stekuk@ballard.com
mailto:ckenyon@csc.com
mailto:yuri.khersonsky@l-3COM.com
mailto:bruce.kinzey@pnl.gov

Krastins, Kenneth

Plug Power Inc.

968 Albany-Shaker Rd.

Latham, NY 12110

Phone: 518-782-7700, ext 1204

Fax: 518-690-4445

Email: kenneth_krastins@plugpower.com

Leehey, Jonathan, (Jon)
Nuvera Fuel Cells

35 Acorn Park

Cambridge, MA 02140
Phone: 617-498-6753

Fax: 617-498-6656

Email: jleechey@nuvera.com

Mace, Alan

Ida Tech

P.O. Box 5339

Bend, OR 97708

Phone: 541-383-3390

Fax: 541-312-0177

Email: amace@jidatech.com

Mah, Dennie T.

DuPont Company

Chestnut Run Plaza

701/206 Centre Blvd.

Wilmington, DE 19805

Phone: 302-999-2787

Fax: 302-999-2395

Email: dennie.T.Mah@usa.dupont.com

McGowan, Ray

D&R International

1300 Spring Street, Suite 500
Silver Spring, MD 20910
Phone: 301-588-9387

Fax: 301-588-0854

Email: rmcgowan@drintl.com

McTyer, Tony

Absolute Energy Solutions
1665 Stelton Rd., Suite C
Piscataway, NJ 08854
Phone: 732-572-5278

Fax: 732-572-1745

Email: absltenergy@aol.com

Miller, Karen

National Hydrogen Association
1800 M Street NW, Suite 300
Washington, DC 20036-5802
Phone: 202-223-5547

Fax: 202-223-5537

Email: kmiller@ttcorp.com

Mills, Donald

DuPont Company
Chestnut Run Plaza Bldg.
711/2210A Centre Blvd.
Wilmington, DE 19805
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Moore, Terry

County of Fairfax

12055 Government Center Parkway
Fairfax, VA 22035

Phone: 703-324-1569

Fax: 703-324-1846

Email: tlmoorenc@aol.com

Moresko, John

U.S. Department of Interior

1849 C Street NW, MS 5512
Washington, DC 20240

Phone: 202-208-5704

Fax: 202-208-6301

Email: john_moresko@jios.doi.gov

115


mailto:kenneth_krastins@plugpower.com
mailto:jleehey@nuvera.com
mailto:amace@idatech.com
mailto:dennie.T.Mah@usa.dupont.com
mailto:rmcgowan@drintl.com
mailto:absltenergy@aol.com
mailto:kmiller@ttcorp.com
mailto:tlmoorenc@aol.com
mailto:john_moresko@ios.doi.gov

Nesvig, Elliot (Bud)

1306 Richmond Lane
Wilmette, IL 60091

Phone: 847-251-5484

Fax: 847-251-5484

Email: eenesvig@earthlink.net

Nowicki, Brian

Nuvera Fuel Cells

35 Acorn Park

Cambridge, MA 02140
Phone: 617-498-6159

Fax: 617-498-6656

Email: nowicki.b@nuvera.com

Ofer, David

Foster-Miller Inc.

195 Bear Hill Rd.

Waltham, MA 02451

Phone: 781-684-4105

Fax: 781-290-0693

Email: dofer@foster-miller.com

Palani, Mani

University of Texas-Houston

7000 Fannin Street, Suite 1880

Houston, TX 77030
Phone:713-500-3413

Fax: 713-500-3416

Email: mpalani@admin4.hsc.uth.tmc.edu

Parks, William (Bill)

U.S. Department of Energy

1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585

Phone: 202-586-2093

Fax: 202-586-1640

Email: william.parks@hgq.doe.gov

Peet, David L.

DuPont Company

Chestnut Run Plaza Bldg.

711/2210A Centre Blvd.

Wilmington, DE 19805

Phone: 302-999-2726

Fax: 302-999-5123

Email: david.l.peet-2(@usa.dupont.com

Placet, Marylynn

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
901 D Street SW, Suite 900
Washington, DC 20024

Phone: 202-646-5249

Fax: 202-646-5288

Email: m.placet@pnl.gov

Richards, Mark

Gas Technology Institute

1700 S. Mount Prospect Rd.

Des Plaines, IL 60018

Phone: 847-768-0530

Fax: 847-768-0501

Email: mark.richards@gastechnology.org

Rose, Robert

U.S. Fuel Cell Council

1625 K Street, NW, Suite 725
Washington, DC 20006
Phone: 202-785-4222

Fax: 202-785-4313

Email: brose@fuelcells.org

Shaw, Richard

Fuel Cell Energy

3 Great Pasture Rd.
Danbury, CT 06813
Phone: 203-825-6015
Fax: 203-825-6100
Email: rshaw(@fce.com

116


mailto:eenesvig@earthlink.net
mailto:nowicki.b@nuvera.com
mailto:dofer@foster-miller.com
mailto:mpalani@admin4.hsc.uth.tmc.edu
mailto:william.parks@hq.doe.gov
mailto:david.l.peet-2@usa.dupont.com
mailto:m.placet@pnl.gov
mailto:mark.richards@gastechnology.org
mailto:brose@fuelcells.org
mailto:rshaw@fce.com

Skok, Andy

Fuel Cell Energy

3 Great Pasture Rd.
Danbury, CT 06813
Phone: 203-825-6015
Fax: 203-825-6100
Email: askok@fce.com

Sliker, Guy

NY Power Authority

123 Main Street

White Plains, NY 10601
Phone: 914-287-3792

Fax: 914-681-6860

Email: guy.sliker@nypa.gov

Smith, Charles T.

Newport News Shipbuilding
4101 Washington Avenue
Newport News, VA 23607-2770
Phone: 757-380-2340

Fax: 757-688-1073

Email: smith_ct@nns.com

Smith, David

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
3180 George Washington Way
Richland, WA 99352

Phone: 509-372-4553

Fax: 509-372-4370

Email: dlsmith@pnl.gov

Somasundaram, Sriram

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
2400 Stevens Dr., MS K5-20

Richland, WA 99352

Phone: 509-375-6842

Fax: 509-375-3614

Email: Sriram.Somasundaram@pnl.gov

Sowieja, Harry

ISS Inc.

288 South Main Street, Suite 100
Alpharetta, GA 30006

Phone: 770-753-9511

Fax: 770-753-9119

Email: hsowieja@jissjjp.com

Spitznagel, Keith

Sure Power Corp

P. O. Box 41

Allison Park, PA 15101

Phone: 412-576-7611

Fax: 724-443-9729

Email: kspitznagel@hi-availability.com

Stefanoni, Marco

ENEA

Via Anguillarese, 301

S.M. Di Galeria 00060

Rome, ITALY

Phone: 1+33-06-3068-3378

Fax: 1+33-06-3068-3190

Email: marco.stefanon(@casaccia.enea.it

Stephens, James

U.S. Army CECOM

ATTN: AMSEL-RO-C2-AP-ES
10108 Guidley Rd., Suite 1

Ft Belvoir, VA 22060-5817

Phone: 703-704-2006

Fax: 703-704-3794

Email: jstephens@belvoir.army.mil

Strothers, Todd

CSA International

5970 Fairview Rd., Suite 416

Charlotte, NC 28210

Phone: 704-552-5125

Fax: 704-552-0683

Email: todd.strothers(@csa-international.org

117


mailto:askok@fce.com
mailto:guy.sliker@nypa.gov
mailto:smith_ct@nns.com
mailto:dlsmith@pnl.gov
mailto:Sriram.Somasundaram@pnl.gov
mailto:hsowieja@issjjp.com
mailto:kspitznagel@hi-availability.com
mailto:MARCO.STEFANON@CASACCIA.ENEA.IT
mailto:jstephens@belvoir.army.mil
mailto:todd.strothers@csa-international.org

Sweetser, Richard

Exergy Partners

12020 Meadowville Ct.

Herndon, VA 20170

Phone: 703-707-0293

Fax: 703-707-0138

Email: rsweetser@exergypartners.com

Swift, William

Argonne National Laboratory
9700 S. Cass Avenue, Bldg. 205
Argonne, IL 60439

Phone: 630-252-5964

Fax: 630-972-4473

Email: swift@cmt.anl.gov

Tague, Brian

TEM Group

8483 Snowden Oaks P1.
Montpelier, MD 20708

Phone: 703-568-3586

Fax: 301-483-4494

Email: brian.tague@temgroup.com

Thomas, Cheri

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
3180 George Washington Way

MS K6-01

Richland, WA 99352

Phone: 509-372-4307

Fax: 509-375-3643

Email: cheri.thomas@pnl.gov

Thomas, Dr. C.E. (Sandy)

Directed Technologies, Inc.

3601 Wilson Blvd., Suite 650

Arlington, VA 22201

Phone: 703-243-3393

Fax: 703-243-2724

Email: sandy_thomas@directedtechnologies.com

Tomberlin, Guy

Farifax County

12055 Government Center Parkway
Suite 630

Fairfax, VA 22035-5504

Phone: 703-324-1611

Fax: 703-324-1846

Email: gtombe@co.fairfax.va.us

Tubbs, Beth

ICBO

41 Susan Dr.

Tewksbury, MA 01876
Phone: 562-699-0541 ext.3212
Fax: 978-851-3713

Email: tubbs@icbo.org

Vasys, Al

Consultant to US DOE

11 Harwood La.

Clementon, NJ 08021

Phone: 856-435-2626

Fax: 856-784-0493

Email: Icc.ltd@bellatlantic.net

Walz, Michael

USCG R&D Center

1082 Shennecossett Rd.
Groton, CT 06340

Phone: 860-441-2806

Fax: 860-441-2792

Email: mwalz@rdc.uscg.mil

Ward, Brad

Electrical Equipment Company
1807 Boulevard West
Richmond, VA 23230

Phone: 804-278-4172
Fax:804-219-0132

Email: brad.ward@eeco-net.com

118


mailto:rsweetser@exergypartners.com
mailto:swift@cmt.anl.gov
mailto:brian.tague@temgroup.com
mailto:cheri.thomas@pnl.gov
mailto:sandy_thomas@directedtechnologies.com
mailto:gtombe@co.fairfax.va.us
mailto:tubbs@icbo.org
mailto:lcc.ltd@bellatlantic.net
mailto:mwalz@rdc.uscg.mil
mailto:brad.ward@eeco-net.com

Watson, Suzanne
Northeast-Midwest Institute
218 D Street S.E.
Washington, DC 20003
Phone: 202-646-4018

Fax: 202-544-0043

Email: swatson@nemw.org

Wichert, Robert

U.S. Fuel Cell Council

P. O.Box 117

Citrus Heights, CA 95611
Phone: 916-729-7474

Fax: 916-729-7424

Email: wichert@fuelcells.org

Wickline, Maude

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
5001 Eisenhower Avenue
AMCAM-PP, Room 8W06
Alexandria, VA 22333-0001

Phone: 703-617-4254

Fax: 703-617-9133

Email: maude.wickline@pnl.gov

Wiehagen, Joe

NAHB Research Center

400 Prince Georges Blvd.
Upper Marlboro, MD 20774
Phone: 301-430-6233

Fax: 301-430-6182

Email: jwichagen@nahbrc.org

Willis, Roy

Propane Council

1776 K Street NW

Suite 204

Washington, DC 20006

Phone: 202-452-8975

Fax: 202-452-9054

Email: roy.willis@propanecouncil.org

Wilson, Bob

Johnson Matthey

Gas Processing Technology
434 Devon Park Dr.
Wayne, PA 19087

Phone: 610-254-5349

Fax: 610-254-5345

Email: wilsonr@jmusa.com

Worek, Dr. William

University of Illinois at Chicago
Energy Resource Center (MC 156)
851 S. Morgan Street.

Chicago, IL 60607-7054

Phone: 312-996-5610

Fax: 312-996-5620

Email: wworek@uic.edu

Worthey, C. Trevor

TMA Corp

2451 Crystal Dr., Suite 1000
Arlington, VA 22202

Phone: 703-872-0470

Fax: 703-872-0420

Email: worthey_trevor@tmac.com

Zheng, Peter

Honeywell

2525 W. 190th Street

MS: 36-1-93193

Torrance, CA 90504

Phone: 310-512-2480

Fax: 310-512-3432

Email: peter.zheng@honeywell.com

119


mailto:swatson@nemw.org
mailto:wichert@fuelcells.org
mailto:maude.wickline@pnl.gov
mailto:jwiehagen@nahbrc.org
mailto:roy.willis@propanecouncil.org
mailto:wilsonr@jmusa.com
mailto:wworek@uic.edu
mailto:worthey_trevor@tmac.com
mailto:peter.zheng@honeywell.com

	3.E.Summit Attendee List

